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P: 707-236-2176
bill@wladamspc.com
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SETTLEMENT
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Adams, William PO Box 1050 ‘/
Windsor CA 95492

Barrack, Malcolm

Tarkington O’Neill Barrack & Chong
100 Stony Point Road, Suite 270
Santa Rosa, CA 95401

P: 707-576-1380

F: 707-544-3144

barrack@to2law.com

Baxter Kaplan, Sarah

Baxter Law Offices, APC
1275 4th Street #224
Santa Rosa, CA 95404

P: 707-308-1256
sbaxterlaw(@gmail.com

Beach, David

Perry, Johnson, Anderson, Miller &

Moskowitz, LLP

438 First St., 4th F1.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
P: 707-525-8800

F: 707-545-8242

beach@perrylaw.net

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Beam, Karin Spaulding McCullough & Tansil LLP / /
90 South E Street, Ste 200
Santa Rosa, CA 95404

P: 707-524-1900

F: 707-524-1906

beam@smlaw.com

Beletsis, Daphne Perry, Johnson, Anderson, Miller & /

Moskowitz, LLP

438 First St., 4th F1.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
P: 707-525-8800

F: 707-545-8242
beletsis@perrylaw.net

Berk, Jeff 3510 Bonita Vista ‘/
Santa Rosa CA 95404
707-478-9875
berkS@att.net

Berry, David Berry & Fritzinger
3550 Round Barn Blvd, #312 v v

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

P: 707- 800-0550
F: 707- 800-0551

david@berryfritzlaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Bluestone, Marshall Marshall Bluestone, Esq. ‘/
Bluestone Zuninio, & Hamilton, LLP

50 Old Courthouse Sq., Ste. 401
Santa Rosa, CA 95404

Phone: (707) 526-4250

Fax: (707) 526-0347
marshall@bzhlegal.com

Borba, John Borba, Frizell, Kerns
50 Old Courthouse Sq., Ste 605 / \/
Santa Rosa, CA 95404

P: 707-578-7000
F: 707-578-7003

iborba@bfklegal.com

Brook, Michael 613 4th Street, Ste. 203 /
Santa Rosa, CA 95404

P: 707- 889-7189
F: 707- 542-7697

mbrooklaw(@gmail.com

Buell, Scott Buell Law and Mediation /
711 Grand Ave, Ste 150

San Rafael CA 94901
415-328-9753
scottbuell@buellmediation.com

Cooke, Nancy Nancy E. Cooke ‘/
Attorney at Law

710 West Napa Street, Suite 3

Sonoma, CA 95476

Tel & Fax: (707) 939-3500

nancy4law(@sbcglobal.net

nancycookeattorneyatlaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.


mailto:marshall@bzhlegal.com
mailto:jborba@bfklegal.com
mailto:mbrooklaw@gmail.com
mailto:scottbuell@buellmediation.com
mailto:nancy4law@sbcglobal.net

DeMartini, James Law Office of James DeMartini

115 West First Street / ‘/ ‘/
Cloverdale, CA 95425
P: 707-894-5000

F: 707-894-3127
jim@cloverdalelaw.com

Dietrick, Michael Law Offices of Michael Dietrick /
765 Baywood Drive, Ste. 227

Petaluma, CA 94954

Phone: (707) 763-5019:

dietrick@pacbell.net
Erickson, Rachael R. | Cochran Erickson, PC
J. PO Box 1146, v v

Santa Rosa, CA 95402
P: 707-697-4572
rachael@cochranerickson.com

Evans, Noreen Evans Kingsbury, LLP

50 Old Courthouse Sq ‘/ \/
Suite 601
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
P:707-596-6090
F: 707-596-6090
noreen(@evanskingsbury.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Fagan, Andrew 109 Padre Ct. ‘/
Santa Rosa, CA 95409

P: 707-696-9912

F: 707-324-6097

alf1001 @gmail.com

Fietz, Jeremy ADAMS FIETZ /
1510 4 Street

Santa Rosa, CA 95404

P: 707-236-0088

F: (707) 583-7649
jeremy(@superawesomelawyer.com

Finell, Steven 777 Frazier Avenue

Santa Rosa, CA 95404-5823 v v
P: (707) 578-3827
Finell@StevenFinell.com

Flynn, Margaret Tarkington, O'Neill, Barrack & /
Chong

100 Stony Point Rd., Ste. 270

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Phone: (707) 576-1380

Fax: (707) 544-3144

flynn@to2law.com

Freeman, Richard The Law Offices of Richard Freeman \/
703 Second Street Suite 350

Santa Rosa, CA 95404

T: (707) 757-8206

F: (707) 921-7329

rfreemanattorney(@sonic.net

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Fritsch, John John J. Fritsch, Esq. ‘/
2427 Grosse Avenue

Santa Rosa, CA 954004
Phone: (707) 694-8091
Johnf 1@yahoo.com

Fritz, William Fritz Law Offices /
950 College Avenue

Santa Rosa, CA 95404

P: 707-578-8212

F: 707-578-8216

witf@fritzlawoffices.com

Gearinger, Brian Gearinger Law Group /
740 Fourth ST

Santa Rosa cA 95404
415-440-3102
Brian@gearingerlaw.com

Geary, John F. Geary Shea O'Donnell Grattan &

Mitchell / \/
90 S "E" St Ste 300, Santa Rosa, CA
95404

P: 707-545-1660

F: 707-545-1876

jgeary(@gsoglaw.com

Gonzalez, David 8733 Lakewood Dr, Ste 204 /

Windsor, CA 95492
P: 707-528-4106
F: 707-523-4337

david@gonzalezfamilylaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Green, Jordan City of Petaluma ‘/
11 English St

Petaluma CA, 94952

P: 707-788-4565
jgreen(@cityofpetaluma.org

Greenberg, Mitchell | Abbey, Weitzenberg, Warren &

Emery / ‘/
100 Stony Pt. Rd., Ste. 200
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
P: 707-542-5050
F: 707-542-2589

mereenberg(@abbeylaw.com

Hall, Johann The Law Office of Johann Hall, APC /
718 Spring Street

Santa Rosa CA 95404
P: 707-360-8717
johann@jhallesg.com

Henderson, Michael | Henderson Law /
400 College Ave

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

P: (707) 843-3743

michaelhendersonlaw(@gmail.com

Holdredge, John John Holdredge, Esq. \/
Geary, Shea, O'Donnell, Grattan &

Mitchell, P.C.

90 South E St., Ste. 300

Santa Rosa, Ca 95404

Phone: (707) 545-1660

Fax: (707) 545-1876

jah@gearylaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Hyland, John Rukin Hyland & Riggin, LLP ‘/
1939 Harrison St., Ste. 209

Oakland, CA 94612
Phone: (415) 421-1800
Fax: (415) 421-1700
jhyland@rukinhyland.com

Johnston, Roy Johnston Thomas /
1400 N Dutton Ave Ste 21, Santa

Rosa, CA 95401-4643

P: 707-545-6542

F: 707-545-1522

rjohnston@johnstonthomas.com

Karpilow, Benjamin Meechan, Rosenthal, & Karpilow PC /
703 Second St, Ste 200

Santa Rosa CA 9540
707-548-8555
benkarpilow 1 @gmail.com

Katz, Joshua Law Office of Joshua Katz \/
144 South E Street, Ste. 206

Santa Rosa, CA 95404
Phone: (707) 546-4510
Fax: (707) 575-6014
jkatz@sonomalegal.com

Keller, George O’Brien Watters & Davis LLP ‘/ /
1550 Airport Blvd., Suite 201

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

P: 707-545-7010

F: 707-544-2861

gkeller@obrienlaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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King, David C Law and Mediation Office of David /
C King, 17 Keller St, Petaluma, CA

94952-2938

P: 707-762-6385

F: 707-778-1086

dave@davekinglaw.com

King, Lawrence 11 Western Ave. /
Petaluma, CA 94952

P: 707-769-9791
F: 707-769-9253
kingesg@pacbell.net

King, Michael Michael A. King, Esq. /
Sonoma County Counsel's Office

575 Administration Dr., Rm. 105A

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Phone: (707) 565-2421

Fax: (707) 565-2624

Michael King@Sonoma-County.org

Lewis, Scott Perry Johnson et al. ‘/
438 First Street, 4™ Floor

Santa Rosa, CA 95401
P: 707-525-8800

F: 707-545-8242

lewis@perrylaw.net

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Lyons, Jeffrey S. Clement Fitzpatrick & Kenworthy, ‘/ ‘/
3333 Mendocino Ave, Ste 200, Santa

Rosa, CA 95403-2233

P: (707) 523-1181

F: (707) 546-1360

jlyons@cfk.com

Maiolo Muchow, Law Offices of Marie Maiolo ‘/
Marie Muchow
348 College Ave

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Phone: (707) 566-9767

Fax: (707) 566-9768

Email:
marie@maiolomuchowlaw.com

Maraviglia, Dan Passalacqua, Mazzoni, Gladden /
Lopez & Maraviglia, LLP

1201 Vine Street, Suite 200

Healdsburg, CA 95448

P: (707) 433-3363

Fax: (707) 433-3606

dan@pmg-legal.com

Marsh, Helen Law Office of Helen L. Marsh /
P.O. Box 2157

Sonoma, CA 95476

P: 707-935-7085

F: (707) 343-1451
helen@helenmarshlaw.com

Meyer, Barry 131A Stony Circle, Ste. 500

Santa Rosa, CA 95403 ‘/ ‘/
P: 707-578-2303
F: 707-578-2305
barrymeyerlaw@gmail.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.


mailto:jlyons@cfk.com
mailto:marie@maiolomuchowlaw.com
mailto:dan@pmg-legal.com
mailto:helen@helenmarshlaw.com
mailto:barrymeyerlaw@gmail.com

Miller, Michael Perry Johnson et al LLP, 438 1st St / ‘/
4FL, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
P: 707-525-8800

F: 707-545-8242
miller@perrylaw.net

Murray, Robert Arbitration and Mediation Center / \/
50 Santa Rosa Ave., Ste 420

Santa Rosa, CA 95404

P: 707-525-9409

F: 707-542-0215

murray(@amcadr.com

Myers, Joshua A. Deputy County Counsel / ‘/
575 Administration Dr, Ste 105A

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

P: (707) 565-2421

F: (707) 565-2624
joshua.myers@sonoma-county.org

Nellessen, Robert Law Offices of Robert A. Nellessen / \/
P.O. Box 409

Santa Rosa, CA 95402-0409
P: 707-578-1200

F: 707-578-5100
nellesse@sonic.net

Neumann, Michelle Neumann Law ‘/
740 Fourth Street

Santa Rosa, CA 95404
P: 707-636-4295

F: 707-800-9025

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.


mailto:miller@perrylaw.net
mailto:murray@amcadr.com
mailto:joshua.myers@sonoma-county.org
mailto:nellesse@sonic.net

neumann(@neumann-law.com

O’Hare, Richard Johnston Thomas /
1400 North Dutton Ave, Ste. 21

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

P: 707-545-6542

F:707-545-1522

ROHare@johnstonthomas.com

Parker, Banyan Hansen & Miller Law Firm /
415 Russell Avenue

Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 575-1040

(707) 575-3826
banyan@hansenmiller.com

Parranto, Julia Law Offices of Julia J. Parranto

819 Sonoma Avenue ‘/ \/ \/
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
P: 707-573-8868

F: 707-573-8886

julia@parrantolaw.com

Pederson, Marvin Marvin Pederson, Esq. /
Attorney at Law

P.O. Box 336

Point Reyes Station, CA 94956

Phone: (707) 544-9444

Fax: (707) 544-5829

pederson@marvlaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Peters, Mark 645 41 St, #213 ‘/
Santa Rosa, CA 95404

Phone: 707-545-9250

mdp@sonic.net

Poore, David Brown & Poore ‘/

1350 Treat Blvd., Suite 420
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
P: 925-943-1166

F: 925-955-8600
dpoore@bplegalgroup.com

Reilley, Martin T. Krankemann Law Offices PC, 420 E / \/
St Ste 100, Santa Rosa, CA 95404-

4342

P: 707-542-0700

F: 866-858-0100

mtr@krankemann.com

Sanders, Gary Gary Sanders \/
Sanders Mediation

1480 Moraga Rd, Suite #270
Moraga, CA 94556

P: 925-216-9116
gary(@sandersmediation.com

Sansone, James James V. Sansone, Esq. \/
McLaughlin Sanchez
605 Market St Ste 300
San Francisco, CA 94105
(415) 655-9753
james@msllp.law

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Sax, Richard Richard Sax, Esq. ‘/
Law Office of Richard Sax

P.O. Box 1236

Santa Rosa, CA 95402
Phone: (707) 525-1824
Fax: (707) 525-8119
richard@rsaxlaw.com

Shapiro, Tad Shapiro Galvin Shapiro & Moran, / \/
640 3rd St, FI 2, Santa Rosa, CA

95404-4445

P: 707-544-5858

F: 707-544-6702

tad@shapirogalvinlaw.com

Shklovsky, Michael | Anderson Zeigler et al

P.O. Box 1498 / \/
Santa Rosa, CA 95402
P: 707-545-4910

F: 707-544-0260

MShklovsky@andersonzeigler.com

Shureen, D. Douglas | Law Office of D. Douglas Shureen ‘/ \/
50 Santa Rosa Ave, Ste 340

Santa Rosa, CA 95404
P: 707-525-5421

F: 707-576-7955

doug(@shureenlaw.com

Simon, Peter Beyers Costin, 200 4th St #400, PO ‘/
Box 878, Santa Rosa, CA 95402-

0878

P: 707-547-2000

F: 707-526-2746

psimon(@beyerscostin.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.
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Spaulding, Greg Spaulding McCullough & Tansil ‘/ ‘/
LLP, 90 S E St Ste 200, Santa Rosa,

CA 95404

P: 707-524-1900

F: 707-524-1906

spaulding@smlaw.com

Strick, Lawrence Strick Law Offices

503 D St Ste 2, San Rafael, CA / /
94901
P: 415-721-1200
F: 415-721-1199
Istrick@stricklaw.com

Terk, Lauren Law Ofc Lauren M Terk, /
700 Larkspur Landing Cir, Ste 199,

Larkspur, CA 9493

P: 415-464-4810

F: 415-464-0508

lauren.terk(@terklaw.com

Terreri, Herbert Law Offices of Herbert L. Terreri / \/
235 Foss Creek Circle

Healdsburg, CA 95448
P: 707-431-1933
F: 707-431-2769

bert@terrerilaw.com

Terry, Philip (Jeff) Carle Mackie et al LLP ‘/
520 Third St #500, Santa Rosa, CA

95401-6376

P: 707-526-4200

F: 707-526-4707

piterry@cmprlaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.


mailto:spaulding@smlaw.com
mailto:lstrick@stricklaw.com
mailto:lauren.terk@terklaw.com
mailto:bert@terrerilaw.com
mailto:pjterry@cmprlaw.com

Thuesen, Victor Law Offices of Victor C. Thuesen ‘/ ‘/
11 Western Avenue
Petaluma, CA 94952

P: 707-763-5030
F:707-763-1848

vthuesen@sbcglobal.net

Veenstra, Kevin Sonoma Law Group ‘/
445 Orchard St Ste 204

Santa Rosa CA 95404
707-284-8844
kveenstra@sonomalawgroup.com

Virji, Arif Arif Virji, Esq. /
Carle, Mackie, Power & Ross

100 B Street, Suite 400
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 526-4201
avirji@cmprlaw.com

Warren, Lewis Abbey Weitzenberg Warren & Emery
100 Stony Point Dr #200, / \/ \/
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
P: 707-542-5050
F: 707-542-2589

Iwarren@abbeylaw.com

Watters, Michael G. O'Brien Watters & Davis, LLP / \/
1550 Airport Blvd, Ste 201,

Santa Rosa, CA 95403-1095

P: 707-545-7010

F: 707-544-2861

mwatters@obrienlaw.com

PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.14 AND 4.17 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE DISCOVERY & DEMURRER FACILITATOR
PROGRAMS. PLEASE REFER TO LOCAL RULE 4.7 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE PROGRAM.


mailto:vthuesen@sbcglobal.net
mailto:kveenstra@sonomalawgroup.com
mailto:avirji@cmprlaw.com
mailto:lwarren@abbeylaw.com
mailto:mwatters@obrienlaw.com

West, Joshua Joshua West, Esq. ‘/
Smith Dollar PC

418 B St., Fourth Floor
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
Phone: (707) 522-1100
Fax: (707) 522-1101
jwest@smithdollar.com

Young, Eric Young Law Group /
411 Russell Ave, 2" Flr

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

P: 707-527-3637

F: 707-571-5544
eyoung@younglawca.com
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